GE Oil & Gas
CNG In A Box™
system
The cheaper, faster,
convenient fuel solution
for natural gas vehicles
CNG vs.  gasoline
cheaper CNG is 40-50% cheaper than gasoline

• Robust bushing design
• Acid gas and sour gas
compatible design
• 3X valve materials
• Application-specific valves for
increased durability
Estimated CNG In A Box™ system performance
Model1 Min – Max
HP (kW)
Suction range
psig (bar G)
Flow range
SCFM (Nm3/h)
GGE/
Min range
CNG-100 76 (57) – 100 (75) 8 (0.5) – 17 (1.2) 143 (243) – 208 (354) 1.14 – 1.66
CNG-125 76 (57) – 125 (93) 8 (0.5) – 27 (1.9) 143 (243) – 280 (476) 1.14 – 2.24
CNG-150 76 (57) – 150 (112) 8 (0.5) – 38 (2.6) 143 (243) – 357 (607) 1.14 – 2.86
CNG-200 76 (57) – 200 (149) 8 (0.5) – 53 (3.7) 143 (243) – 465 (791) 1.14 – 3.72
CNG-250 202 (151) – 250 (186) 8 (0.5) – 15 (1.0) 384 (653) – 516 (877) 3.07 – 4.13
CNG-400 202 (151) – 400 (298) 8 (0.5) – 39 (2.7) 384 (653) – 958 (1,629) 3.07 – 7.66
1.	 Standard CNG Models listed; larger & smaller power options available on request
2.	 Estimated flow/suction based on approximately 4,700 psig (324 bar G) compressor discharge
3.	 Flow/power based on 1,780 rpm with SG of 0.65 and K-value of 1.24 (@ STP)
4.	 1 SCFM = 1.7 Nm3/h